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Spartan Fund Run 10K

Solon, IA

Sep. 20, 2008

Results by Kauder Racing

5K results

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE


Open Men


    1    1 M20  Mike Slowik, 27            34:35    5:35


Open Women


    1    1 W20  Gina Thomas, 25            47:25    7:39


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE


Men Under 15


   16    1  Dillon Drake, 11           49:42    8:01


Men 15 - 19


    3    1  Jason Roberts, 18          36:48    5:56


   17    2  Casey Newhard, 15          51:10    8:15


Men 20 - 29


    2    1  Tyler Sullivan, 20         36:28    5:53
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    7    2  Daren Schumaker, 27        41:38    6:43


   11    3  John Hackbarth, 26         46:02    7:25


Men 30 - 39


    4    1  Jason Blackham, 33         37:44    6:05


    8    2  Randy Lamm, 34             42:20    6:50


   10    3  Duane Sills, 33            44:28    7:10


Men 40 - 49


    5    1  Michael Kabela, 41         40:30    6:32


    6    2  Chad Krueger, 40           40:42    6:34


    9    3  Ron Hugeback, 42           42:43    6:53


Men 50 - 59


   15    1  Mark Ramsey, 57            49:35    8:00


Men 60 & Up


   13    1  Sylvan Addink, 66          49:13    7:56


   18    2  Tom Bachmann, 63           52:32    8:28


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE


Women Under 15


   10    1  Valerie Drake, 13        1:02:50   10:08


Women 15 - 19


   13    1  Ashley Drake, 15         1:12:29   11:41


Women 30 - 39


    3    1  Amy Ira, 39                51:53    8:22
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    4    2  Jen Ferguson, 32           54:34    8:48


    6    3  Rachel Crinigan, 36        58:04    9:22


Women 40 - 49


    2    1  Annette Vaverka, 48        51:13    8:16


   11    2  Teresa Sea, 41           1:06:28   10:43


   12    3  Janine Wasson, 42        1:07:35   10:54


Women 50 - 59


    5    1  Lorrie Copper, 51          55:01    8:52


   14    2  Theresa Stanton, 52      1:13:06   11:47


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE            FINISHER          TIME     PACE


Individuals


    1      OpM  Mike Slowik, 27            34:35    5:35


    2    1 M20  Tyler Sullivan, 20         36:28    5:53


    3    1 M15  Jason Roberts, 18          36:48    5:56


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    4    1 M30  Jason Blackham, 33         37:44    6:05


    5    1 M40  Michael Kabela, 41         40:30    6:32


    6    2 M40  Chad Krueger, 40           40:42    6:34


    7    2 M20  Daren Schumaker, 27        41:38    6:43


    8    2 M30  Randy Lamm, 34             42:20    6:50


    9    3 M40  Ron Hugeback, 42           42:43    6:53


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   10    3 M30  Duane Sills, 33            44:28    7:10


   11    3 M20  John Hackbarth, 26         46:02    7:25




10/22/21, 11:42 AM Spartan Fund Run 10K

https://fitnesssports.com/sept_races/SpartanRun/08/Spartan10K.html 4/5

    1      OpW  Gina Thomas, 25*           47:25    7:39


   12    4 M40  Kevin Wise, 46             48:49    7:52


   13    1 M60  Sylvan Addink, 66          49:13    7:56


   14    4 M30  Curt Miller, 34            49:23    7:58


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   15    1 M50  Mark Ramsey, 57            49:35    8:00


   16    1 JrM  Dillon Drake, 11           49:42    8:01


   17    2 M15  Casey Newhard, 15          51:10    8:15


    2    1 W40  Annette Vaverka, 48*       51:13    8:16


    3    1 W30  Amy Ira, 39*               51:53    8:22


   18    2 M60  Tom Bachmann, 63           52:32    8:28


    4    2 W30  Jen Ferguson, 32*          54:34    8:48


    5    1 W50  Lorrie Copper, 51*         55:01    8:52


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    6    3 W30  Rachel Crinigan, 36*       58:04    9:22


    7    4 W30  Kimberly Bell, 34*         58:59    9:31


    8    5 W30  Dorothy Jacobi, 35*      1:00:15    9:43


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    9    6 W30  Maggie Lamm, 33*         1:02:03   10:00


   10    1 JrW  Valerie Drake, 13*       1:02:50   10:08


   11    2 W40  Teresa Sea, 41*          1:06:28   10:43


   12    3 W40  Janine Wasson, 42*       1:07:35   10:54


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   13    1 W15  Ashley Drake, 15*        1:12:29   11:41


   14    2 W50  Theresa Stanton, 52*     1:13:06   11:47


* indicates females


2 finishers among Males (no age given)


1 finishers among Men Under 15


2 finishers among Men 15 - 19


3 finishers among Men 20 - 29


4 finishers among Men 30 - 39


4 finishers among Men 40 - 49


1 finishers among Men 50 - 59
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2 finishers among Men 60 & Up


1 finishers among Women Under 15


1 finishers among Women 15 - 19


6 finishers among Women 30 - 39


3 finishers among Women 40 - 49


2 finishers among Women 50 - 59


19 male finishers


13 female finishers


32 total finishers
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